Control
Products
Our products do more in a wide
range of applications. Expect More.INDEECO 425 HANLEY INDUSTRIAL COURT ST. LOUIS, MO 6314 4 USA    T 314.64 4.4300    F 314.64 4.5332 INDEECO.COM
SCR Power Controllers:
• Zero-cross, proportional control
• Rated up to 600VAC, single phase or three phase
• 101, 102, 103, 108 Series:

S10 SERIES STEP CONTROLLER
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
HOW TO ORDER
Slave Cable:     1028815
Cable is 36” long to make the master to slave connection.  Contact factory if different length cable is desired.
VI –       Temperature Range for set point adjuster (Used for product code 205 units only):
Code  Range  Code  Range Code Range
21  0‐100◦F  41  50‐150◦F 43 50‐180◦F
47  100‐210◦F  51  120‐250◦F 55 150‐250◦F
For use with 2200 ohm input signal and a Series 310 Thermistor Sensor.
Supply Voltage  (Used for product codes 201, 204 & 205 units only):
Code  Supply Voltage  Notes
A  24 Vac
B  120/208/240 Vac  Supplied with 120/208/240 to 24 Vac transformer.
V –
I = Progressive option enabled
Blank=  Progressive option disabled.  Fixed for linear control regardless of switch settings
Basic Model:     S10
Control Stages:  M10
  Control Type:
II ‐
III ‐
IV‐
201 ‐ Open board w/ mounting plate (Flange Mounting)
202 ‐ Open board w/ standoffs
204 – Enclosure w/ holes for LEDs in cover.  (Contact factory if REACH or RoHS required on enclosure)
205 ‐ Enclosure w/ holes for LEDs and set point adjuster in cover.  (Contact factory if REACH or RoHS required on enclosure.)
I ‐   Product Code:
Typical Model Designation (Progressive Enabled): Typical Model Designation (Progressive Disabled):
   21   205      ‐ S10      ‐ M10      ‐I       ‐A
  I   II  III         IV        V      VI
201 ‐ S10 ‐M10
  I      II      III
• HVAC Equipment
• Electric Boilers
• Drying Equipment
• Industrial Heating Equipment
Low cost 24VAC control works with proportional
thermostats, building management systems and
other digital controls.
• Duct Heaters
• Immersion Heaters
• Process Air Heaters
• Cartridge Heaters
S5 SERIES STEP CONTROLLER
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Step Controller:
201 - S5 - M5      - 1031553
  I    II    III               IV
I -   Product Code:
201 - Open board with a mounting plate
202 - Open board w/ standoffs
II - Basic Model:      S5
III -  Control Stages: M5
IV- Serial:
Blank – Linear Control with 12VDC pulsed Vernier output
1031553 – Progressive Control with 0-10VDC linear Vernier output
1031554 – Progressive Control with 12VDC pulsed Vernier output
1031555 – Linear Control with 0-10VDC linear Vernier output
Slave Cable:     1030123
Cable is 36” long for the master to slave connection.  Contact factory if different length cable is desired.
HOW TO ORDER
• A Series Master SCR
• M Series Master SCR
• S10 Master Step Controller
Series Probe Type & Availability
310-10 1 0 = air probe with flange
(stainless steel only)
40 = 3/8" NPT immersion
(all materials & lengths)
41 = 1 /8" NPT immersion
(3" lengths only)
• B Series Slave SCR
• S Series Slave SCR
• S10 Slave Step Controller
Temperature Material Length Diameter
21 = 0-100"F C = copper 03 = 3.0" B = 0.275" typical
41 = 50-1 50"F S = 304 06 = 6.0"
43 = 50-180-F stainless steel
47=100-210-F
51 = 120-250"F
55 = 150-250" F
310 SERIES THERMISTOR SENSORS
For use with:
The 310 series thermistor sensors must be
wired in series with a 320 series setpoint
adjuster. The total resistance is 2200 ohms
when the sensor temperature equals the
setpoint. The NTC thermistor increases
resistance as temperature decreases.
HOW TO ORDER
NOT for use with:
Part Number Format: 310-10-10-21-C03B
The 320 series Setpoint Adjuster must be wired
in series with a 310 Series Thermistor sensor.
The total resistance is 2200 ohms when the
sensor temperature equals the setpoint.
The 205-S10 Series step controller uses a
version of the 320 Series Setpoint Adjuster.
Series
320-P2
Plate Type
1 0 = Std. 1-gang, metal
2.75" W x 4.50" H
"F
Temperature
21 = 0 - 100-F 47 = 100 - 210-F
41 = 50 - 150-F 51 = 120 - 250-F
43 = 50 - 180"F 55 = 150 - 250"F
320 Series Setpoint Adjusters
HOW TO ORDER
• A Series Master SCR
• M Series Master SCR
• S10 Master Step Controller
For use with:
• B Series Slave SCR
• S Series Slave SCR
• S10 Slave Step Controller
NOT for use with:
Part Number Format: 320-P2-10—21
INDEECO will modify the standard product line or develop a custom control to satisfy your
needs. We specialize in assisting small and large OEM customers with solving their controls
problems.
Our ability to design, develop and manufacture electronic controls allows us to provide a quick
and economical solution.
Please contact the factory to discuss possible solutions to any of your controls applications.
pROUDly
BU/LT IN Hite
When you need more
than an off-the-shelf,